Steriflow by Jordan Valve
3170 Wasson Road  •  Cincinnati, OH  45209
513.533.5600  •  800.543.7311  •  513.871.0105 (f)
steriflow@richardsind.com  •  www.steriflowvalve.com
SSC Series
Subcooled Condensers
The SSC, Sanitary Subcooled Condenser is a pat-
ent pending sanitary condensate chamber and steam

Model
SSC Standard
How to Order
To maximize your savings on temperature validated SSC assemblies, order your SIP temperature sensor
and clean steam block valve, or check valve, with the SSC/steam trap assembly on one purchase order. We
will purchase your specified components, assemble them to the SSC and bag the assembly for shipment with
your installation drawings for shipment directly to your job site. To that end, we have made provisions in the
SSC model code for your specified components.
Note: Solid Work files (version 2008) of your chosen SSC assembly (with trap) can be emailed to your process design team so
that they can incorporated your chosen SSC configuration into your installation details.
1. Select your SSC model using the model schematic below.
2. Select the steam trap model from the steam trap ordering grid on the next page. Note that you will
have to include that model and price on your RFQ or order.
3. Include quantity and model information for any temperature sensor valve you require on a
separate line item on your RFQ or order.
Size
075 3/4" (DN20)
Orientation
H Horizontal Inlet
V Vertical Inlet
Gasket
0 Standard, TFE/Viton Gasket
G TFE/SST Gasket
L TFE/SST Gasket & Bolted Clamp
S Silverback Gasket
Model
—
Size
—
Orientation Sensor Body Segment Gasket Acc. #1 Acc. #2 Acc. #3
Accessory #1
0 None
S Assemble to Mark 93 Steam Trap
Sensor
N No Sensor connector needed
S Sensor connector needed
Accessory #2
0 None
F*
TFE/Viton FDA, USP Class VI
@ 250°F (121°C)
Accessory #3
0 None
Body Segment
1 One Body Segment Assembly
L Electropolish One Body Segment Assy
2 Two Body Segment Assembly
J Electropolish Two Body Segment Assy
-7-
* Document Part #25384 required when ordering
SSC Series/0920
Steriflow, a division of Jordan Valve
3170 Wasson Road  •  Cincinnati, OH  45209
513.533.5600  •  800.543.7311  •  513.871.0105 (f)
steriflow@richardsind.com  •  www.steriflowvalve.com
Steriflow Valve reserves the right to make revisions to its product, specifications, literature and related information without notice. Please visit our
website at www.steriflowvalve.com for the latest information on our products.
SSC SERIES
ORDERING SCHEMATIC — MARK 93 SERIES (FOR ASSEMBLY TO SSC)
NOTE: If ordering a 3/4" MK93 with horizontal connections to replace a previous purchase, or ordering an
identical model for a new process, PLEASE NOTE THAT THE ORDER CODES AND LAY-IN DIMENSIONS
CHANGED IN 2014 and 2020. Call Steriflow, or your Steriflow representative if you have questions.
Model Body
—
Size
—
End Connections
—
Special Options
93 HHC 075 C P
1 Model/Body Joint
93HHC
Tri-Clamp Body/ Wingnut Clamp/